Twin Ring Moteqi

98

4801 m.

% Rider

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24

25
26
27

99 Jorge LORENZO
46 Valentino ROSSI
93 Marc MARQUEZ

4 Andrea DOVIZIOSO
29 Andrea IANNONE
26 Dani PEDROSA

41 Aleix ESPARGARO
35 Cal CRUTCHLOW
38 Bradley SMITH

25 Maverick VINALES
44 Pol ESPARGARO
45 Scott REDDING

6 Stefan BRADL
68 Yonny HERNANDEZ
21 Katsuyuki NAKASUGA

19 Alvaro BAUTISTA
9 Danilo PETRUCCI
8 Hector BARBERA

72 Takumi TAKAHASHI
50 Eugene LAVERTY
69 Nicky HAYDEN

43 Jack MILLER
76 Loris BAZ
63 Mike DI MEGLIO

24 Toni ELIAS
64 Kousuke AKIYOSHI
15 Alex DE ANGELIS

Nation

SPA
ITA
SPA

ITA
ITA
SPA

SPA
GBR
GBR

SPA
SPA
GBR

GER
COoL
JPN

SPA
ITA
SPA

JPN
IRL
USA

AUS
FRA
FRA

SPA
JPN
RSM

Qualifying Results

MOTUL GRAND PRIX OF JAPAN

Team Motorcycle

Movistar Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA Q2
Movistar Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA Q2
Repsol Honda Team HONDA Q2
Ducati Team DUCATI Q2
Ducati Team DUCATI Q2
Repsol Honda Team HONDA Q2
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI Q2
LCR Honda HONDA Q2
Monster Yamaha Tech 3 YAMAHA Q2
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI Q2
Monster Yamaha Tech 3 YAMAHA Q2
EG 0,0 Marc VDS HONDA Q2
Aprilia Racing Team Gresini APRILIA Q1
Octo Pramac Racing DUCATI Q1
Yamaha Factory Racing Team YAMAHA Q1
Aprilia Racing Team Gresini APRILIA Q1
Octo Pramac Racing DUCATI Q1
Avintia Racing DUCATI Q1
Team HRC with Nissin HONDA Q1
Aspar MotoGP Team HONDA Q1
Aspar MotoGP Team HONDA Q1
LCR Honda HONDA Q1
Forward Racing YAMAHA FORWARD Q1
Avintia Racing DUCATI Q1
Forward Racing YAMAHA FORWARD Q1
AB Motoracing HONDA Q1
E-Motion lodaRacing Team ART FP3

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

Pole Position:
QlBestLap: Lap6
Circuit Record Lap: 2014
Circuit Best Lap: 2015

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results - Mr. ... Time:

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public
within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
© DORNA, 2015

Official MotoGP Timing by TISSOT
www.motogp.com

Motegi, Saturday, October 10, 2015

Jorge LORENZO

Jorge LORENZO
Jorge LORENZO

Maverick VINALES

Results and timing service provided by @HEITISSOT

Time Lap Total

1'43.790
1'43.871
1'44.216

1'44.322
1'44.436
1'44.582

1'44.809
1'44.932
1'45.067

1'45.081
1'45.219
1'45.333

1'45.432
1'45.438
1'45.496

1'45.608
1'45.691
1'45.724

1'45.743
1'45.751
1'45.843

1'46.039
1'46.048
1'46.179

1'46.256
1'47.760
1'48.192
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MotoGP

0.081
0.426

0.532
0.646
0.792

1.019
1.142
1.277

1.291
1.429
1.543

(*) 0.402
(*) 0.408
(*) 0.466

(*)0.578
(*) 0.661
(*) 0.694

(*0.713
(*0.721
(*) 0.813

(*) 1.009
(*)1.018
(*) 1.149

(*)1.226
(*) 2.730
4.103

1'43.790
(*) 1'45.030
1'45.350
1'43.790
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0.081
0.345

0.106
0.114
0.146

0.227
0.123
0.135

0.014
0.138
0.114

0.006
0.058

0.112
0.083
0.033

0.019
0.008
0.092

0.196
0.009
0.131

0.077
1.504

04

Gap Top Speed

302.9
303.3
306.4

309.7
312.4
308.9

296.7
302.7
304.7

300.2
301.8
301.0

298.6
303.7
2995

299.3
301.7
306.2

302.5
298.0
294.5

298.7
293.0
300.3

299.7
291.0

166.5 Km/h
164.5 Km/h
164.0 Km/h
166.5 Km/h



